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VIVACITY TECH PBC
505 W. Minnehaha Ave.

Suite #100

47872

Frogtown Community Center

Product

HP 11A G6 EE
Chromebook,
16GB

Vivacity 36-
Carrier Smart

Charging Cart

Vivacity 12-Unit
Wall Cabinet

Google Chrome

Management

Laser Etching

Cart Pre-wiring
Service

Professional
Services

St. Paul, MN 55103

Frogtown/Minnehaha Donation

Gwen Peterson

Model#

6KJ19UTH#ABA

VT30CAR-B

VT12WAL-B

CROSSDISSW-
EDU

ETCH

PREWRE

Quote Expiry  02/13/2020
Terms Net 30 Days
Sales Rep Leah Maloley
Email leah@vivacitytech.com

Product Notes

e Ruggedized Chromebook for Education 48

e AMD A4-9120C APU with Radeon R4 Graphics

* 4 GB DDR4-1866 SDRAM

¢ 16 GB eMMC 5.0

e Qualcomm Wireless-AC

e 10 Hour Battery Life

e Google AUE June 2025

e 1 Year Limited Warranty

e 30-unit locking & charging cart 1

o All steel construction for durability

o Cable management bar

e 4" non-marring casters

o Non-slip top for accessories

e Dimensions; 20.9"W x 21.3"D x 38.4"H (without handle)

e Shelf dimensions; 18.9"W x 12.9"D x 11.1"H

e 5-year mechanical and electrical warranty

o All steel construction for durability 1

» Separate compartment for power supplies

e Specialized cable management grommets

e Wrap doors for convenient device access

o Wall Mount or Stackable Desktop design

e Dimensions; 23"W x 17.5"D x 14.8"H

e 5 Year Mechanical and Electrical Warranty

e Track assets 48

e Pre-install and block apps

 Create user groups

e Control user access

e Configure network access

o Customize user features

e Custom laser etching of any size, placement and design 48

e Charging cart will be pre-wired by Vivacity Tech certified 1

technicians using wiring best practices for proper heat dissipation

e Consulting and Initial Set Up of devices at 2 locations based on 10

per 1 Hour.

Quantity

List Price

$244.00

$999.00

$599.00

$30.00

$15.00

$200.00

$300.00

Total

$11,712.00

$999.00

$599.00

$1,440.00

$720.00

$200.00

$3,000.00


mailto:leah@vivacitytech.com

Product

Professional

Services

Model#

Product Notes Quantity

e Repair Labor covered by Vivacity 0
e Community Center responsible for cost of parts on issues that

occur outside of warranty offered "at cost" from our warehouse

stock including the following:

o AC Power Adapter- $28

o Battery $28

o Keyboard/Top Cover $18

¢ LCD Panel $27

e System Board $90

e USB Port Board $8

Sub Total
Shipping

Tax

Grand Total

List Price Total

$0.00 $0.00
$18,670.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18,670.00

To place your order, please contact your dedicated account

manager listed on this quote, or fax your PO to 877-731-2069.

Vivacity Tech is a Public Benefit Corporation, which gives back a portion of profits to schools in need of new technology. Thank you for
your support, and as always if we can be of assistance, please let your dedicated Vivacity Tech account manager know!



