



VIVACITY TECH PBC
 505 W. Minnehaha Ave.
 Suite #100
 St. Paul, MN 55103

QUOTE

Project Name	Frogtown/Minnehaha Donation	Quote Expiry	02/13/2020
Quote #	47872	Terms	Net 30 Days
Account	Frogtown Community Center	Sales Rep	Leah Maloley
Prepared For	Gwen Peterson	Email	leah@vivacitytech.com

Image	Product	Model#	Product Notes	Quantity	List Price	Total
	HP 11A G6 EE Chromebook, 16GB	6KJ19UT#ABA	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Ruggedized Chromebook for Education AMD A4-9120C APU with Radeon R4 Graphics 4 GB DDR4-1866 SDRAM 16 GB eMMC 5.0 Qualcomm Wireless-AC 10 Hour Battery Life Google AUE June 2025 1 Year Limited Warranty 	48	\$244.00	\$11,712.00
	Vivacity 36-Carrier Smart Charging Cart	VT30CAR-B	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> 30-unit locking & charging cart All steel construction for durability Cable management bar 4" non-marring casters Non-slip top for accessories Dimensions; 20.9"W x 21.3"D x 38.4"H (without handle) Shelf dimensions; 18.9"W x 12.9"D x 11.1"H 5-year mechanical and electrical warranty 	1	\$999.00	\$999.00
	Vivacity 12-Unit Wall Cabinet	VT12WAL-B	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> All steel construction for durability Separate compartment for power supplies Specialized cable management grommets Wrap doors for convenient device access Wall Mount or Stackable Desktop design Dimensions; 23"W x 17.5"D x 14.8"H 5 Year Mechanical and Electrical Warranty 	1	\$599.00	\$599.00
	Google Chrome Management	CROSSDISSW-EDU	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Track assets Pre-install and block apps Create user groups Control user access Configure network access Customize user features 	48	\$30.00	\$1,440.00
	Laser Etching	ETCH	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Custom laser etching of any size, placement and design 	48	\$15.00	\$720.00
	Cart Pre-wiring Service	PREWRE	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Charging cart will be pre-wired by Vivacity Tech certified technicians using wiring best practices for proper heat dissipation 	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Professional Services		<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Consulting and Initial Set Up of devices at 2 locations based on per 1 Hour. 	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00

Image	Product	Model#	Product Notes	Quantity	List Price	Total
	Professional Services		<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Repair Labor covered by Vivacity • Community Center responsible for cost of parts on issues that occur outside of warranty offered "at cost" from our warehouse stock including the following: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • AC Power Adapter- \$28 • Battery \$28 • Keyboard/Top Cover \$18 • LCD Panel \$27 • System Board \$90 • USB Port Board \$8 	0	\$0.00	\$0.00

Sub Total \$18,670.00

Shipping \$0.00

Tax \$0.00

Grand Total \$18,670.00

To place your order, please contact your dedicated account manager listed on this quote, or fax your PO to 877-731-2069.

Vivacity Tech is a Public Benefit Corporation, which gives back a portion of profits to schools in need of new technology. Thank you for your support, and as always if we can be of assistance, please let your dedicated Vivacity Tech account manager know!